Document Number 40667
8-Slot modular Media Converter
Key Features
The Complete Package
Stand-alone:
• Manual
• Power adapter
Chassis:

Specifications
Black Box Network Services - The world’s largest network services company
Ordering information
ITEM CODE
Redundand 8-Port Chassis (1 power supply incl.)  . . . . . . . .LMCS800AE
Mediaconverter, Multimode
10/100Base-TX /100FX SC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LMCS100AE-SC
1000Base-T / 1000SX SC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LMCS1000AE-SXSC
Redundand Power Supply / 8-Port Chassis  . . . . . . . . . .LMCS800AE-PS
For Singlemode application, please call
LED Reports — Per unit - Power
status, FDX/COL, TX, RX (4 LEDs)
Per port - LNKF for fiber port, LNKC for
copper port (1 LEDs)
Ethernet Standards —
IEEE802.3ab 1000BASE-T;
IEEE802.3z 1000BASE-SX/LX
IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE802.3u 100Base-FX
Cable —
• 1000BASE-T 4-pair UTP Cat. 5
up to 100 m
• 1000BASE-SX 62.5/125 multi-mode
fiber optic cable, up to 220m
• 1000BASE-SX 50/125 multi-mode
fiber optic cable, up to 550m
• 1000BASE-LX 62.5/125 multi-mode
fiber optic cable, up to 550m
• 1000BASE-LX 10/125 single-mode
fiber optic cable, up to 20km
• 100Base-FX up to 2 km multimode